RR
Yoda Communications, Inc. www.yoda.com.tw
2F, No. 3-1, Industry East Road IX, Science Based Industrial Park, HsinChu, Taiwan
PW3202
IEEE 802.3at Compliant
32-Port PoE Switch
with 2 Gigabit uplink ports

Application
Ordering Information
PW3202-150 32-p PoE Switch with 2pGE(UTP) and power budget of 150w
Yoda Communications, Inc. www.yoda.com.tw
2F, No. 3-1, Industry East Road IX, Science Based Industrial Park, HsinChu, Taiwan
PW3202-250 32-p PoE Switch with 2pGE(UTP)and power budget of 250w
PW3202-380 32-p PoE Switch with 2pGE(UTP) and power budget of 380w
PW3202-500 32-p PoE Switch with 2pGE(UTP) and power budget of 500w
PW3202-630 32-p PoE Switch with 2pGE(UTP) and power budget of 630w
PW3202-760 32-p PoE Switch with 2pGE(UTP) and power budget of 760w
Yoda Communications, Inc. www.yoda.com.tw
2F, No. 3-1, Industry East Road IX, Science Based Industrial Park, HsinChu, Taiwan